7C1001

7A1506

3R4011

2R1014

3R4010 7A1503

7B6551

373500 282150
3P1094
7A1500
7XS013
= 282010
7R1075 7
3B5041 ' Y 252038
282126
282152
3B5019 2S2010
2F1605 282012 3XR001
2XR002 2F1204
252148 2F1631 {636
‘ °
3XR001 \ 4B1200
251025 N 252024 J
2M1070 2 7R1076 | 7A2000 Optional American
2F1605 \ %‘\ 7A2002 quick release fitting
e R~ A oF1e31 — oF1e0s (B
3F1029 ’ 2F1(§3F:;204 3XR005 Optional European

2M1070
2F1204

2F1605 2M1069

2P1031

7A2001 quick release fitting
282151
Additional ratio plate/plungers/cartridge
locators for 2:1 and 4:1 configurations
3F1029

7R1077 2XH001 )S

2F1204 >B1020 2P1029 2M1068

WWW.PCCOX.CO.Uk REV DATE

F)F)A 300 A m sales@pccox.co.uk £ 03/10/2003

Quality Sealant Applicators TEL44(0)1 635 264500




7A15

3R4011

2R1014
3R4010

373500 v

7B6551

3P1094

|
7R1075 /)

3B5041

282152
3B5019

2F1605 282012

2XR002
282148 4 6;\%
IR
WY
9

252010
3XR001

\ <
3XR001 WO

RS R
251025 ,«“;\?\ \

\\\ 4B1200

N2
oFte0s 21070 ,‘\w
\;% /( \_\\\\‘QN’ ,\\xs\.,
) § ANV % ’)’
3F1029 | \\‘\ K\Q ‘;«)"
3F5023 ‘ S& S
%,
2F1204

2p103 I|
(68 2F1605 2M1069
'

\ \
X 3F1029
A 7R1077 2XH001
2F1204

2F1631 2F1605
2F1204 3XR005 252149
2F1033
251025
2M1070

282151

locators for 2:1 and 4:1 configurations

Additional ratio plate/plungers/cartridge

7C1001

06

7A1503

252150

7A1500

252010

' L s2038
= 252126

Optional European
7A2001 4 jick release fitting

7A2000 Optional American
d/ 7A2002 quick release fitting

WWW.PCCOX.CO.uk

PPA 300 A

sales@pccox.co.uk
Qualiy seatamt apmistors | TEL:44(0)1635 264500 E 03/10/2003

REV DATE




Parts List

Parts List

STOCK No

DESCRIPTION

QTY

STOCK No

DESCRIPTION

QTY

2F1033

Bolt M6 x 12mm

7A2000

Standard Nut and Tail Connection

2F1204

M8 Lock Nut

2F1605

Screw M5 x 10mm

7A2001

European Quick Release Fitting
Assembly

2F1631

M8 x 25mm Screw

7A2002

US Quick Release Fitting Assembly

2F1636

M8 x 16mm Screw

7B6551

Barrel 272mm

2M1068

75ml Cartridge Support

7C1001

Air Gun Back Cap

2M1069

150ml Cartridge Support

7R1075

Rod 265mm

2M1070

300ml Cartridge Support

7R1076

Plunger Rod 262mm

2P1029

Plunger Ally 19mm

7R1077

Rod 267mm

2P1030

Plunger Ally 29mm

7XS013

Barrel Strap (including screws/nuts)

Y RN | V) N pEEN pIE JEEN

2P1031

Plunger Ally 42mm

2R1014

Reducer Flange

251025

Cartridge Locator Spring

252010

O Ring

252012

O Ring

252024

O Ring

252038

O Ring

252126

3 7/8" Piston U seal

252148

Seal 300:300 Ratio

252149

Seal 300:150 Ratio

252150

Dump Valve Diaphragm

252151

Seal 300:75 Ratio

252152

Bulkhead Gasket

2XHO001

Handle

2XR002

Return Pusher

3B5019

Bulkhead

3B5041

Bulkhead Bung

3F1029

Frame

3F5023

Front Plate

3P1094

Piston (Including Air Fitting)

3R4010

Reducer

3R4011

Plastic Backing Ring

373500

Coiled Tube

3XR001

Ratio Plate 300/75/300

3XR005

Ratio Plate 300/75/150

4B1200

Air Gun Butt Assembly

7A1500

Dump Valve Body assembly

7A1503

Regulator Assembly (including O ring
and washer)

alalalninlalalalalaln]alalalalalalalalalalalalalddImIvdIalaldIm]lmlmlaln]lo]l =

7A1506

Spool valve assembly

PPA 300 A

Quality Sealant Applicators

WWW.PCCOX.CO.uk
sales@pccox.co.uk
TEL:44(0)1635 264500

REV

DATE

03/10/2003




